
03

03

16

3 13250 - 6h 1 - 2,5 127 4

4 - 13350 6h 1 - 2,5 147 4

5 - 13351 6h 1 - 2,5 167 4

32

3 13253 - 6h 2,5 - 6 230 2

4 - 13352 6h 2,5 - 6 250 2

5 - 13353 6h 2,5 - 6 273 2

Amp Póly Obrázek
230 V~

50/60 Hz

400 V~

50/60 Hz

Hodinový

úhel

Laněný

vodič 

(mm2)

Hmotnost

ks

Balení

IP44

IP67

144

16

3 14250 - 6h 1 - 2,5 167 4

4 - 14350 6h 1 - 2,5 187 4

5 - 14351 6h 1 - 2,5 207 4

32

3 14253 - 6h 2,5 - 6 265 2

4 - 14352 6h 2,5 - 6 285 2

5 - 14353 6h 2,5 - 6 307 2

g ks

03

16

4 - 13370 6h 1 - 2,5 109 10

5 - 13371 6h 1 - 2,5 124 8

32

4 - 13372 6h 2,5 - 6 151 5

5 - 13373 6h 2,5 - 6 174 5

IP44

PŘÍVODKY VESTAVNÉ - PŘÍMÉ

PŘÍVODKY VESTAVNÉ - ÚHEL 90°

SpeedPRO

ZÁSUVKY VESTAVNÉ - ÚHEL 90°

ks

03

03

16

3 23250 - 6h 1 - 2,5 172 4

4 - 23350 6h 1 - 2,5 182 4

5 - 23351 6h 1 - 2,5 241 2

32

3 23253 - 6h 2,5 - 6 290 2

4 - 23352 6h 2,5 - 6 296 2

5 - 23353 6h 2,5 - 6 332 2

Amp Póly Obrázek
230 V~

50/60 Hz

400 V~

50/60 Hz

Hodinový

úhel

Laněný

vodič 

(mm2)

Hmotnost

ks

Balení

IP44

IP67

16

3 24250 - 6h 1 - 2,5 135 4

4 - 24350 6h 1 - 2,5 215 4

5 - 24351 6h 1 - 2,5 241 2

32

3 24253 - 6h 2,5 - 6 290 2

4 - 24352 6h 2,5 - 6 296 2

5 - 24353 6h 2,5 - 6 332 2

g ks

03 IP44

16

3 23270 - 6h 1 - 2,5 138 10

3 23480 - 6h 1 - 2,5 138 10

4 - 23370 6h 1 - 2,5 152 10

5 - 23371 6h 1 - 2,5 175 8

32

3 23273 - 6h 2,5 - 6 203 5

4 - 23372 6h 2,5 - 6 210 5

5 - 23373 6h 2,5 - 6 245 5

ZÁSUVKY VESTAVNÉ - PŘÍMÉ

145

04

SpeedPRO


